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This service enables users to know what BOL's fall under this MRN, and if any NOC, DO and/or
BOE(Customs Declaration) was created against any BOL or not.

Navigation:
1. Login to Dubai Trade
2. Go to Enquiry
3. Then Go to MRN Enquiry

The below screen will be displayed
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Procedure:

1. Enter any of the Search Criteria then click Search
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The below screen displaying all BOL's under the mentioned MRN will be shown
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Click | Pewniead | to download the details in Excel format.

BOL Number
BOL123221219
BOL123251118
BOL123251218
BOL123251219
BOL123271119
BOL123281119

PRFBOLO3

PRFBOLO4

MRN Enquiry

Doc Type

NOC

NOC
NOC

ETA Date

Vessel Name

DO/Split NOC No Agent DO Ref

9235681

9235687
9235667
9235668

[% pownload

BOE No

BOE Date

03-JUN-19

ANNA MAERSK

DO/Split NOC Validity Date

29-5EP-21

31-DEC-21

31-JAN-21
28-JAN-21

=]



www.dubaitrade.ae



